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Wolf
Koch

Rohrer-R6thlin

Britschgi
Stirnimann
Rothlin
Britschgi
Muff

Koch
Vanini
Heiniger
Zumstein
Rothlin
Alvarez
Britschgi
Rothlin
Schwarz
Abécherli
Zumstein
Fankhauser
Heiniger
Britschgi
Fankhauser
Sacher
Durrer
Alvarez
Alvarez

Vorname

Christian
Roger
Daniela
Peter
Patrick
Otto
Leonie
Jamie
Marc
Ruth
Daria
Silvan
Michi
Bernadette
Fabian
Sepp
Volker
Rony
Severin
Hans
Silvia
Peter
Anita
Julius
Kilian
Elias
Julian

Jg.

1987
1967
1996
1984
1977
1964
2009
2000
1977
1968
2010
1999
1993
1980
2005
1955
1969
2009
1998
1965
1980
1984
1968
1950
1978
2009
2011

PLZ

6074
6074
6074
6072
6063
6074
6072
6074
7690
6074
6074
6063
6074
6064
6074
6053
6074
6074
6063
6074
6074
6072
6074
6074
6064
6064
6064

Wohnort

Giswil
Giswil
Giswil
Sachseln
Stalden
Giswil
Sachseln
Giswil
Mosvik N
Giswil
Giswil
Stalden
Giswil
Kerns
Giswil
Alpnachstad
Giswil
Giswil
Stalden
Giswil
Giswil
Sachseln
Giswil
Giswil
Kerns
Kerns
Kerns

A 10

95
95
96
95
94
91
90
94
91
91
89
88
87
89
87
86
88
86
83
82
80
81
82
76
93
80
77

A5

50
49
47
46
47
49
50
45
48
46
48
49
49
45
46
47
44
42
42
42
44
42
39
41

Total

145
144
143
141
141
140
140
139
139
137
137
137
136
134
133
133
132
128
125
124
124
123
121
117

93

80

77



